K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
January - 2021

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.1.2021 Friday CSOM 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Sreedevi
2.1.2021 Saturday CSOM CASE DISCUSSION 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr. Bharath
4.1.2021 | Monday Nose examination and CSOM | 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji

,EAR EXAMINATION
5.1.2021 | Tuesday Atrophic rhinitis & 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr.Kavitha
instruments
6.1.2021 | Wednesday | Tonsillectomy steps 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr.Ravishakar
7.1.2021 Thursday Indirect laryngoscopy ,PRS 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Sreedevi
Membrane overtone
8.1.2021 | Friday DNS case discussion 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr. Bharath
9.1.2021 | Saturday Tonsillitis & tonsillectomy 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
: discussion
12.1.2021 | Tuesday Examination in ENT 9.00AM — 1.,00PM | Dr.Kavitha
13.1.2021 | Wednesday | NASAL POLYP 9.00AM — 1.00PM | Dr.Ravishakar
15.1.2021 | Friday FESS, Atropic Rhinitis 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Sreedevi
16.1.2021 | Saturday FESS video discussion about | 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr. Bharath
laryngeal paralysis
18.1.2021 | Monday CSOM case discussion 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
19.1.2021 | Tuesday 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Kavitha
20.1.2021 | Wednesday | Nasal polyp 9.00AM — 1.00PM | Dr.Ravishakar
21.1.2021 | Thursday X- ray 9.00AM — 1.00PM | Dr.Sreedevi
22.1.2021 | Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
23.1.2021 | Saturday Symptomolgy of ear 9.00AM —1.,00PM | Dr.Kavitha
25.1.2021 | Monday DNS CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM — 1.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
27.1.2021 | Wednesday | CSOM case presentation 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr.Sreedevi
28.1.2021 | Thursday CSOM DISCUSSION 9.00AM — 1.00PM | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
29.1.2021 | Friday Mastoid surgeries 9.00AM — 1.00PM | Dr.Kavitha
30.1.2021 | Saturday Chronic tonsillitis case 9.00AM —1.00PM | Dr.Ravishakar
presentation
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